—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

School Resource Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

School Resource Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Info Tech Analyst Il

Public Safety Dispatch Lead
Public Safety Dispatch

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held

Public Safety Dispatch

City

Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia

Benicia

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$167,778
$160,064
$149,568
$144,749
$142,186
$132,805
$129,381
$120,751
$119,717
$116,407
$113,787
$113,063
$112,923
$112,898
$111,197
$111,084
$110,667
$110,286
$109,646
$107,781
$105,533
$103,528
$102,133
$101,407
$101,233

$98,103

$96,285

$91,342

$84,815

$84,637

$79,258



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

Management Analyst |l
Records Clerk

Public Safety Dispatch
Public Safety Dispatch

Public Safety Dispatch Lead

Public Safety Dispatch
Comm Services Officer Il
Public Safety Dispatch
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Comm Services Officer |
Police Officer
Administrative Secretary
Public Safety Dispatch
Animal Control Officer
Volunteer Coordinator
Public Safety Dispatch
Police Officer

School Resource Officer

Family Resource Coordinator I

Police Chief

Public Safety Dispatch
Public Safety Dispatch
Department Aide

Family Resource Coordinator I

Police Officer
Office Assistant Il
Public Safety Dispatch

Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia

Benicia

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$73,595
$73,325
$72,992
$69,224
$68,617
$68,474
$67,460
$67,066
$66,551
$64,909
$62,612
$62,081
$59,774
$55,987
$51,736
$38,780
$37,678
$36,295
$34,331
$31,574
$30,268
$26,390
$23,261
$19,553
$16,279

$5,903

$3,853

$2,497



