	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Benicia	Police Department	\$167,778
2.	Police Sergeant		Benicia	Police Department	\$160,064
3.	Police Lieutenant		Benicia	Police Department	\$149,568
4.	Police Sergeant		Benicia	Police Department	\$144,749
5.	Police Lieutenant		Benicia	Police Department	\$142,186
6.	Police Lieutenant		Benicia	Police Department	\$132,805
7.	Police Sergeant		Benicia	Police Department	\$129,381
8.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$120,751
9.	Police Sergeant		Benicia	Police Department	\$119,717
10.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$116,407
11.	Police Sergeant		Benicia	Police Department	\$113,787
12.	School Resource Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$113,063
13.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$112,923
14.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$112,898
15.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$111,197
16.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$111,084
17.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$110,667
18.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$110,286
19.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$109,646
20.	School Resource Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$107,781
21.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$105,533
22.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$103,528
23.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$102,133
24.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$101,407
25.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$101,233
26.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$98,103
27.	Info Tech Analyst II	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$96,285
28.	Public Safety Dispatch Lead		Benicia	Police Department	\$91,342
29.	Public Safety Dispatch		Benicia	Police Department	\$84,815
30.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$84,637
31.	Police Officer		Benicia	Police Department	\$79,258

32.	Management Analyst II	Benicia	Police Department	\$73,595
33.	Records Clerk	Benicia	Police Department	\$73,325
34.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$72,992
35.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$69,224
36.	Public Safety Dispatch Lead	Benicia	Police Department	\$68,617
37.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$68,474
38.	Comm Services Officer II	Benicia	Police Department	\$67,460
39.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$67,066
40.	Police Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$66,551
41.	Police Sergeant	Benicia	Police Department	\$64,909
42.	Comm Services Officer I	Benicia	Police Department	\$62,612
43.	Police Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$62,081
44.	Administrative Secretary	Benicia	Police Department	\$59,774
45.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$55,987
46.	Animal Control Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$51,736
47.	Volunteer Coordinator	Benicia	Police Department	\$38,780
48.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$37,678
49.	Police Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$36,295
50.	School Resource Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$34,331
51.	Family Resource Coordinator II	Benicia	Police Department	\$31,574
52.	Police Chief	Benicia	Police Department	\$30,268
53.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$26,390
54.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$23,261
55.	Department Aide	Benicia	Police Department	\$19,553
56.	Family Resource Coordinator II	Benicia	Police Department	\$16,279
57.	Police Officer	Benicia	Police Department	\$5,903
58.	Office Assistant II	Benicia	Police Department	\$3,853
59.	Public Safety Dispatch	Benicia	Police Department	\$2,497